Mittelfrankischer Schitzenbund

RundenschieBen Luftgewehr - Auflage 2022

Bezirksliga 2

Einzelwertung
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Eitel Elfriede

Gebert Rudolf

Muller Erich

Spieler Glnter
Sambach Anneliese
Reiter Ernst

Marsch Gunther
Heymann Berndt
DoRler Gunter
Zieglmeier Walter
Billmeyer Erich
Bachmann Dr. Stefan
Heubusch Heinrich
Eschenbacher Manfred
Fiebig Ursula

Zollner Brunhilde

Keil Ernst

Ell Fritz

Wildner Hans

Verein

SG 1562 Spalt 1

SG 1899 Wendelstein 2
SSV Hohholz 3

SG 1899 Wendelstein 2
SV Hohenstadt 2

SSV Hohholz 3

SV Elpersdorf 2

ZSSG Katzwang 2

SV Elpersdorf 2

SSV Hohholz 3

SG 1562 Spalt 1

SV Hohenstadt 2

SG 1562 Spalt 1

SV Elpersdorf 2

SG 1899 Wendelstein 2
ZSSG Katzwang 2

SV Elpersdorf 2

ZSSG Katzwang 2

SV Hohenstadt 2
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1
309,8
314,2
314,5
309,2
304,3
309,8

303,9
309,4
309,9
312,1
308,6
307,9
301,7
310,1

302,9
303,0
296,8

2
3131
3141
309,1
3111
305,8
307,2
305,6

307,3
306,2
312,2

301,8

308,9
305,8
307,1
309,5
307,5

3
314,2
3121
313,3
311,4
312,8

310,3
310,9

308,5
310,2
308,5
308,1
309,0
305,2
305,3
299,3
300,7
308,2

4
3171
311,4
309,8

313,1
307,8
305,8
309,3
309,0
305,9
309,9
304,7
303,4

303,7
301,0
304,1
303,1
307,2

5
313,9
311,8
312,4
312,7
311,8
308,6
312,0
311,9
310,0
306,7
305,9
302,8
308,8

306,0
305,2
302,1
301,4

279,9

6
312,8
3111

312,1
307,6
307,0
311,8
307,9

309,6
303,1

303,7
303,4

305,6
307,9
298,2
306,4

7
311,9

309,3
308,1
312,0
309,1
313,2

311,6
307,3

304,4
307,9
306,0
311,7

297,8
304,2

8
314,6
315,3

312,0
311,3
312,7
311,6
309,7

309,9
309,3

307,5
308,0

302,0

300,5
296,7

9
313,0
312,6

308,6
311,2
310,4
311,6

311,1
309,8
304,9
308,0
309,6

302,1
305,0
302,8
303,1
294,3

10
310,6
314,4

307,3
315,6
311,7
307,5
308,1

312,3
309,4
306,3
309,3
308,4
304,1
307,2
309,0
298,0
304,5

Schnitt
313,10
313,00
311,82
310,41
310,16
309,69
309,48
309,36
309,36
309,04
308,43
306,48
306,45
306,40
305,76
305,42
304,40
301,53
300,57



